SCCA SOLO Il Results

Barbers Point NAS
Name

CSP Class Average
Ken VanOrman
Dean Kawasaki
Grant Stayberg
Eugene Van Orman
Barry Lai
Craig Ginoza
Ryan Unten

ESP Class Average :

Leon Seto
Christi Seto

BP  Class Average
Ken Matsumoto

EP  Class Average
Chad Pasoquen
Bryson Fukuda

—FP  Class Average
Loren Dusseault
Ross Perrins

AM Class Average

Steven Lee
Les Vallarano

BM Class Average
Paul Schwartz

DM Class Average:

Charles Lindemann
William Lindemann
David Goto

Rick McHattie

FTD: 61.337

Make Model
: 73.055
BMW M3
Toyota Corolla
Mazda RX-7 GSL-S
VW Jetta GLX
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Acura Integra
77.364
Chevy Camaro
Chewrolet  Camaro
: 78.921
Nissan 300ZXTT
1 79.508
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
. 76.554
Datsun 240Z
Datsun 2402
66.854
Reynard FF2000
March 84C
1 61.237
LeGrand GRMKIIB
72.980
Volkswagen GTI
VW GTI
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7

Overall Average :74.509

Run1

68.611
69.021
71,153

DNF
79.684
82.239
92.668

78.012
85.808

79.217

75.851
DNF

DNF
80.545

73.231
80.394

DNF

76.362
76.954
DNF
DNF

c

—

7/12/98
Run2

74.164
68.711
70.266
73.594
wa12
80.160
83.132

76.906
87.497

DNF

70.335
DNF

81.260
78.975

64.872
721155

62.737

70.248
71.973
76.685

DNF

C Run3

67.454
71.049
69.239
71.596

DNF
89.613
81.830

76.896
5 89233

79.686

70.158
DNF

1 77.503
77.525

68.565
75.688

62.590

69.995
70.791
75.897

DNF

3% ]

Rund C

69.943 1
68.745
69.589
75.683 2
74.670
77.888
82.596 1

75.525
79.203 1

189211

DNF
88.854

76.282
76.826

63.985
69.723

61.337

68.872
76.912 1
74.807
77.449 1

Standard Deviation 6.257

Best

67.454
68.711
69.239
71.596
74.670
77.888
81.830

75.525
79.203

78.921

70.158
88.854

76.282
76.826

63.985
69.723

61.337

68.872
70.791
74.807
77.449

Points OA
10 4
9 7
8 9
7 18
6 25
5 38
4 40
10 28
9 38
10 37
10 15
9 45
10 30
9 31
10 2
9 12
10 1
10 8
9 16
8 26
7 34



